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CUTLAW - YEAR

\

UU'I'[ AW
YEAR

PLACE ANGLER1 ANGLER 2 OTS #1 OTS #2 OTS #3 OTS #4 Total
1 CHRIS MCCALL CLAYTON BOULWARE 296 288 291 281 1156
2 JOHN BURTON ROGER JOHNSON 295 274 300 258 1127
3 BRYAN LOHR JONATHAN SIMON 283 289.5 260 288 1120.5
4 CORY RAMBO RUSTY CLARK 293 263 296 266 1118
5 WILLIAM MESSER CADEN SOLOMON 256 296 258 300 1110
5 ANTHONY WAGUSPACK JIMMY LLOYD 280 256 274 290 1100
7 TERRY COLE JAMEY COLE 263 299 271 265 1098
8 BRODY COLLE DELANE BIRD 285 285 253 264 1087
8 CLAY PHILLIPS DAVID SHAW 286 228 281 292 1087
10 MARK DURAN JOHN FRAZIER 267 251 290 268 1076
1 TYLER TATE BLAKE CAIN 290 235 286 261 1072
12 SHANE SPENCE CHASE GRIFFIN 254 272 266 274 1066
13 BRYCE RAMBO CRAID STERLING 247 249 278 278 1052
14 RANDY CRUSE JEROMY JENKINS 234 294 292 230 1050
15 JUSTIN JUDALET TAYLOR RIDGAWAY 243.5 240 277 287 1047.5
16 LARRY COTTEN CHRIS DIBERARDINO 241 245 284 275 1045
17 COLT DEAR ERIC WILLIAMSON 258 267 259 259 1043
18 SHAWN MERCER LAYNE MERCER 294 195 297 256 1042
19 MARK A RICHARD CHAD AYERS 233 279 254 267 1033
20 BOB VOTE ANDY VOTE 243 243 289 257 1032
21 ANDREW MCCLUSKY CORY HYDEN 251 224 276 271 1022
22 DEAN CORMIER MIKE RICHARD 225 234 295 254 1008
23 RALPH DEAR JAMES CARLTON 204 282 227 294 1007
24 DOUG MCCAIN MASON MCCAIN 239 218 269 273 999
25 CHARLES GOEHRINGER DON ILES 204 248 262 283.5 997.5
26 CHAD KEMP BRENT KEMP 262 238 265 230 995
27 BILLY CLOUD BRYAN LANDERS 275 195 293 230 993
27 RYAN KEELE KEITH KEELE 204 277 227 285 993
29 CHRISTOPHER STEVENS THOMAS WINSLOW 242 250 249 251 992
30 DAKOTA JOHNSON JAMES FRELS 236 229 255 252 972
31 PETE ELLIOTT DALTON WALTERS 229 195 280 263 967
32 BO BROWN SHANNON FRICK 227 225 256 255 963
33 MAT DOWNEY AARON STANDLEY 252 242 227 230 951
34 DANNY HEMPERLEY JOE MAZZURCO 204 244 261 230 939
35 BILLY JOE HOLCOMB SETH WALLING 237 195 272 230 934
36 NICK ABSHIRE DARREN TAYLOR 278 195 227 230 930
37 JARRED WILLIAMS DAVID BEASON 274 195 227 230 926
37 KOLTON SPLETTSTOSSER JONATHON FREEMAN 204 217 252 253 926
39 CLINT ONEAL RYAN ONEAL 204 262 227 230 923
40 SAMMY CHRISTIAN MOISES RUBIO 204 195 287 230 916
41 COREY CHESSER AUSTIN BROUSSARD 260 195 227 230 912
42 JOHN HAMILTON KEVIN RAWSON 253 195 227 230 905
43 DALTON WHITE CHASE PARTAIN 250 195 227 230 902
43 DERRIS WIMAN GARY CREEL 204 195 273 230 902
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WILLIAM STARK
SIDNEY AUCOIN
DEAN PERKINS
TED GEHRELS
JOSH WARE

GARY MCDONALD
ROBERT YATES
KEELAN MANUEL
BRIAN SCHOTT
CAMERON ROANE
RICHIE WAGNON
BUBBA FRAZIER
ZANE DRAKE
DEAN WOOD

RYAN HIGHTOWER
CAMERON MALLETT
COLE STEWART
DANIEL MITCHELL
TODD JACKSON

KEATH SHAMBURGER

ANTHONY GUIDRY
JACK BRYANT
LEN ADCOCK
BILLY SKWERES

CHRISTOPHER BAGGETT

STEVE DILLARD
TAYLOR STIPPEL
JOHN MADDOX
JOSEPH LAFLEUR
CHAD HOKE

JAMES LEE
ROBERT HATCHETT
RICKEY NEWMAN
CRAIG GLENN
TIMMY JOHNSON
MICHAEL FESCO
COREY MORRIS
LEE GLASS

DANNY ILES
HUNTER JOHNSON
KOLTON EBERLAN
JAMES CARHEE
LEE SHEARIN
DREW HAZLEWOOD
CHRIS WILEY

ERIC PLEDGER
MATT JORDAN
SHANE DORSEY
CHRIS LEWIS
BARRET ROBINSON
MIKE HOLLAND
BOBBY VICE

DAVID MORGAN
ROBERT GANN
DEBBIE PERKINS
LARRY ODSTRCIL
KERRY SUMRALL
GREG MCDONALD
SCOTT MEYERS
ETHAN SMITH

JIM SMITH
STEPHEN THOMAS
KEITH WHITE
TOMMY HILL
LOGAN PARSONS
RAMON RAINES
ELI DINGER
SHELBY SHAW
TIM STEWART
CORD RAWLS
MATT GORUM

BRAXTON HOLLENSHEAD

JIM BRYANT

RYAN MCWILLIAMS
DENNIS FIKES
BRIAN CAVARETTA
JAY BENNETT
DOUGLAS GARLAND
JEFF WISE

DAMON CHILDRESS
MARKUS ELDER
ZACK HARGRODER
CHRIS BERRY
SHANNON HALE
BRAD PARRISH
TIM OLSEN
HOLDEN ASHWORTH
BRAYDEN MERCER
TRENT MANUEL
BRIAN SHOOK
SHANE FONTENOT
MARK EBERLAN
HORACE FRAZIER
TYLER SHEARIN
TIMMY MOORE
JOHNNY BURNLEY
DUSTIN PLEDGER
JASON MOORE
WILLIAM OLDBURY
CEDRIC JACKSON
BAYNE ROBINSON
WADE LEBLANC
BRAD VICE
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RUSTY YOUNG
HUNTER BADEAUX
RYAN GANEY
ROGER GRIFFIN
JUSTIN MORTON
JERE BICE

PAUL PIKE

BRYAN AGUILLARD
ANDREW GOLDEN
CODY PLATT
WESLEY BAXLEY
ROCKY BISCAMP
BILLY DONAHO
TATER REYNOLDS
CORY HARRISON
KEVIN WOLFORD
SCOTT NIELSEN
MATTHEW MCARDLE
VIC COOPER

JJ LARSON

MIKE WILLIAMS
MATTHEW MCARDLE
GLEN WEBB

CODY CLARK
JAMES LEE
CAMERON ROANE
KEVIN WOLFORD
STEPHEN OWECKI
JEFF BRIDGES
NICK KINCAID
SHANE FONTENOT
COLE MOORE
CURTIS MELVIN
GARRETT GOODSON
JOHN LEMAIRE
TODD ROBERTSON
HUNTER GOTHIA
JASON LAWSON
HUNTER MARSHALL
CORY TUCKER
BRET HERRIN
BOBBY VICE
MICHAEL LAFLEUR
ZACH INGRAM
GENE WILLIAMS
MARK MARTIN
JASON BONDS
JORDAN KNUTSON
CORD RAWLS
RANDY WILLIAMS
STRIDER BROWNING
PETER MASKUNAS

CHARLIE ISLAS
KODIE WIGGINS
RANDY WILLIAMS
MIKE FULLERTON
RANDY TURNER
MICHAEL MCDONALD
NEAL PIKE

CORY CHUSTZ
WAYLON JONES
RUSSELL SPARKS
COLBY BRYANT
GARRETT HILTON
GROVER MANSFIELD
TRAVIS FRANKS
PAUL BATMAN
PATRICK RAINEY
RILEY NIELSEN
GARRET LINDSEY
RICKY SIM, JR
CHARLES WHITED
IAN WATERER
GARRETT HILTON
LEVI THIBEDEAUX
BLAKE HARVEY
ALSTON GILBERT
CASEY BURLEIGH
CHRIS ROMANO
JASON OWECKI
JEROME COPE

TREY TERRELL
KELSEY THOMPSON
KURT ESTES
CURTIS REED

PHIL RANSONET
BEN SUIT

BLAKE HANSON
JAY LAWSON
CODY SIRMONS
TRENT BUCHHOLZ
GAVIN ALBRECHT
RICKY GUY
DONNIE PICKARD

JP WILLIAMS

JACK TINDEL, Ill

DEREK MUNDY

CARSON KNUTSON
CHEYANNE WESTBROOK
PHILIP SMITH, JR

CODY COOPER

P. DYLAN MASKUNAS
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LARRY DAVIS
NOAH ORTIZ
CASEY WELDON
DOUG POSEY
JAMES WALKER
MICHAEL LAFLEUR
JOSEPH COCHRAN
WILLIAM EASLEY
LENDELL MARTIN
CAMERON MALLETT
HAYDEN HECK
CHAD HOKE
JEFFERY TATE
LANCE LAMOON
NEAL GILMORE
TRENT JAMES

LEE SHEARIN
BARRET ROBINSON
DWIGHT ABSHIRE
DUSTIN GUNSTREAM
DEREK MUNDY
JEDIDIAH HOLT
DANNY CHERRY
ANDREW PRICE
DEREK MUNDY
DAVID FREGIA
JERRY MASON
DWIGHT ABSHIRE
JUSTIN MORTON
BOBBY VICE
HOLDEN ASHWORTH
CODY REBER
HUNTER MARSHALL
BROXSON DAIGLE
CHANCE BURTON
NOAH ORTIZ

JOHN ELLENDER
PAUL VILLAREAL
MICHAEL GRIMES
JORDAN DEKENIPP
GARY KING

ALLEN SHELTON
LARRY LEBEAU
CLINT MAY

TRAVIS PEARSON
COLE EMERSON
STEVE WRIGHT
JOHN BOWEN

ERIK KNUTSON
JOHN HUTCHINSON
CODY SMITH
JOSHUA SONNIER

MATT PALUCH
BRETT JOLLY

DAKOTA POSEY
DANIEL TRAVIS
LINDY HADLEY
JUSTIN COCHRAN
JAMES LEE
TRISTAN RIDDLE
MATTHEW WRIGHT
KEN BERTHELOT
RICHARD SPROBA
RODNEY TATE

TAYLOR JAMES
AARON FREEMAN
BILLY BRADBERRY
MICHAEL LAFLEUR
MARCUS LEWING
RIVER MUNDY
WILLIAM YOUNG
DEBRA CHERRY
WILLIAM HADRABA

MIKE MURPHY
AARON SAMMON
HUNTER BOREN
DAVID MORTON

KEVIN WALKER
TAMRA PRYER

KEVIN DAIGLE
HUNTER BAKER

ANDREW BUTZBACH
JOE RUIZ

AUSTIN SANDELL
PRESTON JOHNSON
GARY BOYETT

JEFF WELCH
DUANE LEBEAU
LARRY COTTEN JR
HEATHER PEARSON
CHRIS HUDNALL
ANDREW WRIGHT
TIGER CHRISTIAN

MARJORIE HUTCHINSON

GARRETT ROGERS
DAKOTA POSEY
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AARON FREEMAN
MATTHEW MCARDLE
MICHAEL CANONICA
JOSHUA MAYFIELD
BLAYNE PREJEAN
CHARLES HARDIN
SHAWN ZIMMERMAN
WILLIAM LODEN
RYAN SCOTT

CHRIS MCCLAIN
JOHN SANKO
RYDER LOGNION
KIRK LELEUX

ALEX MURRAY
MARCUS PARKER
DUSTIN GUNSTREAM
ROBERT LAIRD, JR
ROSS JEWELL
BRANDON HARPER
TRAVIS PEARSON
CHAD TAYLOR
JORDAN KNUTSON
PETER MASKUNAS
GREG FENN

JOE WILKERSON
CHUCK CHANCE
BRANDON RENFRO
JEFF MANOUS

KYLE FONTENOT

RAYMOND BALCEROWICZ

BENJAMIN NEWSOM
COREY PARHAM
CODY WILKERSON
NDEE WILLIAMS
TRENT JAMES
TYLER FORREST
DWIGHT ABSHIRE
JOSEPH JONES
DUSTIN JOHN
JUSTIN PAYNE
BRADEN BERRYMAN
MIKE WEBB Il
CASEY BURLEIGH
MICHAEL BROUSSARD
STEVEN MORRIS
JULIO GARZA, JR
CALVIN COURVILLE
DUSTIN WILBURN
RICHIE THORNTON
COLE ROBINSON
JOSH SOWELL

HAYDEN HECK
JOSH BENSEMA
MATT CANONICA
KELLIE MAYFIELD
TERRY ADAMS
MASON MCGILL
MARK BRITNELL
JONATHAN SHORT
DUSTIN WILBURN
PERRY NELMS

JEFFREY LOGNION
JEROME COPE

NORA HENDERSON
BRANSON GUNSTREAM
MISTY PURVIS
RICHARD BACON
PRESLEY HARPER
DENNIS BRADFORD
MELTON MILLER

ERIK KNUTSON

MIKE LOVE

HALLECK WILKERSON
JOHN SINGLETARY
KELLIE RENFRO
ERIK FREGIA
HAYLIE FONTENOT
BRAD HENSLEY
JACOB BRUENER
KODY DORTCH
CLIFF BAXTER
SAM FLYNN
COREY HARON

NOLAN GASKIN
NATALIE JONES
WRANGLER JOHNSON
BRETTY PAYNE

TREY BERRYMAN
MIKE WEBB

JOSH RODGERS
DERK WILSON
DAWSON MORRIS
JULIO GARZA

ADAM CARTER
BAILEY BROOM
LOUIN EASLEY

204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195

204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195




219 AARON FREEMAN 195 195




